     COILS ELECTRONIC CO., LTD.
1 2
               SPECIFICATION
1. DIMENSION (UNIT: mm)
    1                               2
  * THE LENGTH OF THE TERMINAL PINS DOES NOT INCLUDE SOLDER TIP.
2. CIRCUIT
                 S                      F

Q
Min.
D.C.R.
(Ω)
Max.
RATED
 CURRENT
Max. (A) ※
S.R.F.
(MHz)
Min.
MEASURING
FREQUENCY
(MHz)
MATERIAL
01 CECL-1R0□-812201 1.0 45 0.18 0.80 93
02 CECL-1R2□-812202 1.2 0.20 0.73 86
03 CECL-1R5□-812244 1.5
50
0.22 0.70 80
04 CECL-1R8□-812203 1.8 0.24 0.67 75
05 CECL-2R2□-812204 2.2 0.27 0.66 70
06 CECL-2R7□-812205 2.7
55
0.30 0.65 67
07 CECL-3R3□-812206 3.3 60 0.34 0.60 63
08 CECL-3R9□-812207 3.9 65 0.36 0.57 43
09 CECL-4R7□-812208 4.7 0.38 0.55 37
10 CECL-5R6□-812209 5.6
70
0.40 0.52 32
11 CECL-6R8□-812210 6.8 0.45 0.50 25
12 CECL-8R2□-812211 8.2
M, K
0.50 16.5
13 CECL-100□-812212 10
60
0.60
0.46
14.0
7.96
14 CECL-120□-812213 12 0.65 0.38 12.5
15 CECL-150□-812214 15 0.74 0.34 11.0
16 CECL-180□-812215 18 0.80 0.32 8.5
17 CECL-220□-812216 22
50
0.85 0.31 6.5
18 CECL-270□-812217 27 0.95 0.29 4.8
19 CECL-330□-812218 33 1.1 0.28
20 CECL-390□-812219 39 1.9 0.22
21 CECL-470□-812220 47
45
2.1
4.2
22 CECL-560□-812221 56 2.3
0.20
4.1
23 CECL-680□-812222 68 2.5 0.19 3.8
24 CECL-820□-812223 82 2.7 0.18 3.5
25 CECL-101□-812224 100
40
3.4 3.2
2.52
CQ5B
26 CECL-121□-812225 120 55 4.7
0.15
2.5
27 CECL-151□-812226 150 45 5.0 2.3
28 CECL-181□-812227 180 50 5.7
0.13
2.2
29 CECL-221□-812228 220 55 6.2 2.0
30 CECL-271□-812229 270 7.1
0.12
1.8
31 CECL-331□-812230 330
M, K, J
50
7.7 0.11 1.7
0.796 CL6E

Q
Min.
D.C.R.
(Ω)
Max.
RATED
CURRENT
Max. (A) ※
S.R.F.
(MHz)
Min.
MEASURING
FREQUENCY
(MHz)
MATERIAL
32 CECL-391□-812231 390 10.5 0.10 1.6
33 CECL-471□-812232 470 11.9 1.5
34 CECL-561□-812233 560 13.3
0.09
1.4
35 CECL-681□-812234 680
50
15.1 0.08 1.3
36 CECL-821□-812235 820 45 20.0 1.2
37 CECL-102□-812236 1000 40 21.0
0.06
0.90
0.796
38 CECL-122□-812237 1200 32.0 0.055 0.82
39 CECL-152□-812238 1500 44.5 0.045 0.76
40 CECL-182□-812239 1800 50.0 0.68
41 CECL-222□-812240 2200 54.0
0.040
0.52
42 CECL-272□-812241 2700 61.0 0.40
43 CECL-332□-812242 3300 68.5
0.035
0.28
44 CECL-392□-812243 3900
M, K, J
30
74.0 0.030 0.12
0.252